
SCHEDULE - TEAM SLEAZY
winter 2013 / LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL A

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Nov 20, 13 4 TEAM SLEAZY 3 TORONTO HOCKEY CLUB 8:00 pm -

Mon, Nov 25, 13 1 STINGERS 3 TEAM SLEAZY 9:00 pm -

Mon, Dec 02, 13 1 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 2 TEAM SLEAZY 9:30 pm -

Wed, Dec 04, 13 6 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 4 TEAM SLEAZY 8:15 pm -

Wed, Dec 11, 13 6 TORONTO HOCKEY CLUB 2 TEAM SLEAZY 8:15 pm -

Wed, Dec 18, 13 1 TEAM SLEAZY 2 TORONTO HOCKEY CLUB 8:15 pm -

Mon, Dec 23, 13 4 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 4 TEAM SLEAZY 10:15 pm -

Mon, Dec 30, 13 1 TEAM SLEAZY 8 STINGERS 10:15 pm -

Wed, Jan 08, 14 2 TEAM SLEAZY 2 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 15, 14 5 TEAM SLEAZY 8 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jan 20, 14 1 3 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 2 TEAM SLEAZY 7:45 pm -


